Orienteering Results for McIintosh Reserve

Meet Director: Sam Smith

Position

Silver

~NOoO Ok WON -

Brown

OO, WN -~

Green

P20 NOO GO A WN

***26 OF THE 28 PREREGISTERED PARTICIPANTS RAN * * *

Name
3.3 km

Hojnowski

Hollingsworth

Badger
Minta
Smith
Dolder
Wolfe

4.8 km

Schultz
McDonald
Smith
Cryor
Francis
Gabiriel

5.7 km

Benton
deCleir
Becker
Zendt
Schirm
Smith
Carter
Lyman
Shane
Lyman
Chambers
Alena
Henriquez

40 m climb

Ronald
Les
Olivia
James
Lonnie
Fred
Vinton

75 m climb

Lucas
Carter
Mary
Dennis
Tanasya
Alexis

75 m climb

Kevon
Piaras
Alex
Fred
Brendan
Jadie
Jeremy
Lee
Rick
Geoffrey
John
Frank
Brandon

Club

9 controls

HGHS
GAOC
GAOC
LasHS
GAOC
GAOC
GAOC

11 controls

HGHS
HGHS
HGHS
GAOC
McDonHS
HGHS

13 controls

McDonHS
GAOC
HGHS
GAOC
A/L
A/L
GAOC
GAOC
GAOC
GAOC
GAOC
GAOC
GAOC

Time
(min)

47
52
63
67
70
92
100

50
57
62
73
93
124

63
64
65
69
70
70
81
83
85
86
90
98
173

05/17/20

Pace
(min/km)

14.2
15.8
19.1
20.3
21.2
27.9
30.3

10.4
11.9
12.9
15.2
19.4
25.8

1.1
11.2
11.4
121
12.3
12.3
14.2
14.6
14.9
15.1
15.8
17.2
30.4



